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AWARENET Webinar Series on Groundwater
Management in IWRM

Live weekly sessions: 2 November — 7 December 2020
Mondays and Thursdays from 15:00 — 16:00 Beirut time (GMT+3), including
Q&A session.

Recorded Modules: Available on AWARENET website (awarenet.info) upon the delivery of each

module.

Registration: Webinars will be conducted in Arabic language.
Registration for one or more webinar should be done up to two days prior to each
session via the following link or by visiting:

https://forms.gle/9jHSLgAgAS5dkeoXV7.

Module Date Topic
1 Mon. 2 November Introductory Session: IWRM and Groundwater Management
Framework
2 Thurs. 5 November | Aquifer Systems Characterization for Groundwater Management
3 Mon. 9 November | Integrated Groundwater Management in Practice
4 Thurs. 12 November | Groundwater Legislation and Regulation
5 Mon. 16 November | Groundwater Allocation and Licensing
6 Thurs. 19 November | Economic and Financial Instruments in Groundwater Management
7 Mon. 23 November | Stakeholder Participation in Groundwater Management
8 Thurs. 26 November | Groundwater Quality Management
9 Mon. 30 November | Groundwater Monitoring
10 Thurs. 3 December | Climate Change Impacts on Groundwater Resources
11 Mond. 7 December | Information Management Tools for Groundwater Communication

For further inquiries:

Dima Kharbotli Jana Al Hassanieh

Network Coordinator Network Assistant

AWARENET AWARENET

United Nations Economic and Social Commission United Nations Economic and Social Commission
for Western Asia (ESCWA) for Western Asia (ESCWA)

Beirut, Lebanon Beirut, Lebanon

Email: secretariat@awarenet.info Email: secretariat@awarenet.info

Website: www.awarenet.info Website: www.awarenet.info



